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Date: 22/11/2019

DRIVER
Sam BIRD

Antonio Félix DA COSTA

Edoardo MORTARA
Sébastien BUEMI
Oliver ROWLAND
Daniel ABT

Jérome D'AMBROSIO
Robin FRIUNS

André LOTTERER
Pascal WEHRLEIN
Jean-Eric VERGNE
Felipe MASSA

Lucas DI GRASSI
Alexander SIMS
Mitch EVANS
Maximilian GUNTHER
Nico MULLER

Oliver TURVEY
Stoffel VANDOORNE
Neel JANI

Nyck DE VRIES
James CALADO

MA Qing Hua
Brendon HARTLEY

Sam BIRD

NAT
GBR
PRT
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CHE
GBR
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Clerk of the Course: Abdul Aziz Al Thawadi

Series Partners:

CLASSIFICATION
TEAM CAR TIME LAP TOTAL
Envision Virgin Racing Audi e-tron FE06 1:14.353 14 14
DS TECHEETAH DS E-TENSE FE20 1:15.147 17 17
ROKIT Venturi Racing Mercedes-Benz EQ Silver Arrow 01 1:15.302 15 16
Nissan e.dams Nissan IM02 1:15.329 15 18
Nissan e.dams Nissan IM02 1:15.430 14 19
Audi Sport Abt Schaeffler Formula E Team Audi e-tron FEO6 1:15.446 15 15
Mahindra Racing Mahindra M6Electro 1:15.578 16 16
Envision Virgin Racing Audi e-tron FE06 1:15.824 7 14
TAG Heuer Porsche Formula E Team Porsche 99X Electric 1:15.961 13 17
Mahindra Racing Mahindra M6Electro 1:15.962 17 19
DS TECHEETAH DS E-TENSE FE20 1:16.019 15 15
ROKIT Venturi Racing Mercedes-Benz EQ silver Arrow 01 1:16.166 14 17
Audi Sport Abt Schaeffler Formula E Team Audi e-tron FEO6 1:16.582 15 17
BMW i ANDRETTI MOTORSPORT BMW iFE.20 1:16.609 11 13
Panasonic Jaguar Racing Jaguar I-Type IV 1:16.765 11 15
BMW i ANDRETTI MOTORSPORT BMW iFE.20 1:16.871 14 17
GEOX DRAGON Penske EV-4 1:16.919 10 11
NIO 333 FE Team NIO FE-005 1:17.119 14 14
Mercedes-Benz EQ Formula E Team Mercedes-Benz EQ Silver Arrow 01 1:17.340 10 16
TAG Heuer Porsche Formula E Team Porsche 99X Electric 1:17.474 17 19
Mercedes-Benz EQ Formula E Team Mercedes-Benz EQ Silver Arrow 01 1:17.998 3 17
Panasonic Jaguar Racing Jaguar I-Type IV 1:19.843 5 15
NIO 333 FE Team NIO FE-005 1:24.830 5 5
GEOX DRAGON Penske EV-4 2
FASTEST LAP
Envision Virgin Racing Audi e-tron FEO6 1:14.353 on Lap 14
Timekeeper:
Cristobal Lopera
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GAP
+0.794
+0.949
+0.976
+1.077
+1.093
+1.225
+1.471
+1.608
+1.609
+1.666
+1.813
+2.229
+2.256
+2.412
+2.518
+2.566
+2.766
+2.987
+3.121
+3.645
+5.490

+10.477

A, irorAGASTA

AV umesais

KPH

- 120.8
+0.794 119.5
+0.155 119.2
+0.027 119.2
+0.101 119.0
+0.016 119.0
+0.132 118.8
+0.246 118.4
+0.137 118.2
+0.001 118.2
+0.057 118.1
+0.147 117.9
+0.416 117.2
+0.027 117.2
+0.156 117.0
+0.106 116.8
+0.048 116.7
+0.200 116.4
+0.221 116.1
+0.134 115.9
+0.524 115.1
+1.845 1125
+4.987 105.8
120.8 Kph
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